
Schedule for Flash Forward and Back & Flash to University Drive  
 
 
Fri., May 9 – Fri., Aug. 22, 2008   Summer Break Limited FLASH Service  
 
Mon., May 26, 2008     Memorial Day Holiday* 
 
Fri., July, 4, 2008      Independence Day* 
 
Mon., Aug. 25, 2008     Fall Semester Begins Regular Hours Resume 
 
Mon., Sept. 1, 2008     Labor Day Holiday* 
 
Tues., Nov. 11, 2008     Veterans Day* 
 
Thurs., Nov. 27 & Fri., Nov. 28, 2008   Thanksgiving Holiday* 
 
Fri., Dec. 19, 2008 - Fri., Jan. 16, 2009   Winter Break Limited FLASH Service 
 
Thurs., Dec. 25, 2008     Christmas Holiday* 
 
Thurs., Jan. 1, 2009     New Years Day* 
 
Mon., Jan. 19, 2009     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday*  
 
Tues., Jan 20, 2009     Spring Semester Begins Regular Hours Resume  
 
Mon., March 9 – Fri., March 13, 2009   Spring Break Limited FLASH Service 

 
Fri., May 15 – Fri., Aug. 21, 2009   Summer Break Limited FLASH Service  
 
Mon., May 25, 2009     Memorial Day Holiday* 
 
Fri., July, 3, 2009      Independence Day Observed* 
 
Mon., Aug. 24, 2009     Fall Semester Begins Regular Hours Resume 
 
*No service 
 
 
 
 


